(Attach a 

power of Attorney or Authorization letter).  

MR14  Attach authentic certified audited financial statements for the last three years of 

2022, 2023,2024 with the auditor’s practicing number. 

MR15  Submit a valid Tender Security of Kshs. 150,000.00 (Kenya Shillings One Hundred 

and fifty Thousand) valid for 28 days beyond the Tender Validity period from a 

reputable bank recognized by the Central Bank of Kenya (CBK), at the CBK 

prevailing exchange rate on the date of the tender advertisement  

Technical Evaluation criteria  

S/No   Description   Weight   Total Score